Electrical parameters Of The PTC Thermistor Temperature Sensor
No. Parameter Symbol Test Condition Min. Nor. Max. Unit
1 Resistance value at 25°C R25
constant temperature
25±0.05℃
See below table Ω
2 Dissipation factor δ In still air 1.5 / / mW/℃
3 Thermal time constant τ In still air / / 7 s

252
R25=2000 +5% R25=2000-2100
LPTC84-
130
R100=1000 ±3% R25=575-595
-40℃～+180℃ KTY84 series
LPTC84-
150
R100=1000 ±5% R25=565-613
LPTC84-
151
R100=1000 -5% R25=565-575
LPTC84-
152
R100=1000 +5% R25=595-613
LPTC-200 R25=200
±3%；+5%,-
5%
-40℃～+150℃
LPTC-500 R25=500
±3%；+5%,-
5%
LPTC-1200 R25=1200
±3%；+5%,-
5%
-50℃～+125℃ LPTC-1600 R25=1600 ±3% R25=16000±50Ω
LPTC-3800 R25=3800 ±3%
LPTC-4050 R25=4050 ±3% R25=3920-4172